THINGS TO DO:
CONVENTION
CENTER /
WAREHOUSE
ARTS DISTRICT

The Convention Center /
Warehouse Arts District

is alive with activities
celebrating the arts.
Museums such as the
Contemporary Arts Center
and the Ogden Museum of
Southern Art can be found
in the Warehouse District,
as well as dozens of art
galleries, restaurants and
shops. And as a designated
Louisiana Cultural District,
there is no sales tax
charged on any original
works of art sold in the Arts
District!

www.neworleanscvb.com

WELCOME AND LAISSEZ LES BON TEMPS ROULER!

RESTAURANTS

1016 Annunciation St

Annunciation

Barcadia Bar & Girill

Bei Tempi

Cafe Adelaide @ Loews Hotel
Chateau du Lac Warehouse Bistro
Cochon

Drago’s @ Hilton Riverside
Emeril’s Restaurant

Ernst Cafe

Fulton Alley

Gordon Biersch Brewery
Grand Isle Restaurant

La Casita

Legacy Kitchen

Lucy’s Retired Surfers Bar
Mulate’s

Peche Seafood Girill
Rock-n-Sake

Root

Ruth’s Chris Steakhouse @ Harrah’s Hotel
Tomas Bistro

Tommy’s Cuisine

Warehouse Grille

601 Tchoupitoulas St.
901 Convention Ctr. Blvd
300 Poydras St.

857 Fulton St.

930 Tchoupitoulas St.

2 Poydras St.

800 Tchoupitoulas St.
600 S. Peters St.

600 Fulton St.

200 Poydras St.

575 Convention Ctr. Blvd.

634 Julia St.

700 Tchoupitoulas St.
701 Tchoupitoulas St.
201 Julia St.

800 Magazine St.
823 Fulton Street
200 Julia St.

525 Fulton St.

755 Tchoupitoulas St.
746 Tchoupitoulas St.
869 Magazine St.

504-568-0245
504-335-1740
504-561-8881
504-595-3305
504-301-0235
504-588-2123
504-888-9254
504-528-9393
504-525-8544
504-208-5569
504-552-2739
504-520-8530
504-218-8043
504-837-3382
504-523-8995
504-522-1492
504-522-1744
504-888-3600
504-252-9480
504-587-7099
504-527-0942
504-581-1103
504-322-2188

All businesses listed above are members of the New Orleans CVB. e If viewed digitally, please click on the businesses to be directed to their website.


http://annunciationrestaurant.com
http://barcadianeworleans.com/
http://www.cafeadelaide.com/
http://chateaudulacwarehouse.com
http://www.cochonrestaurant.com/
http://www.dragosrestaurant.com/
http://emerils.com/
http://www.ernstcafe.net/home
http://fultonalley.com/
http://www.gordonbiersch.com/
http://grandislerestaurant.com/
http://www.eatlacasita.com/
http://www.legacykitchen.com
www.lucysretiredsurfers.com/new-orleans
http://www.mulates.com/
http://pecherestaurant.com
http://www.rocknsake.com/home/
http://www.rocknsake.com/home/
http://www.ruthschris.com/restaurant-locations/new-orleans
http://www.tomasbistro.com/
http://www.tommysneworleans.com/
www.warehousegrille.com

NIGHTLIFE

Barcadia Bar & Giill

The District Lounge

Ernst Cafe

Harrah’s Casino

Fulton Alley

Lucy’s Retired Surfers Bar
Manning’s - Eat Drink Cheer
Metropolitan @ Generations Hall
The Rusty Nail

Republic New Orleans

Swizzle Stick Bar @ Loews Hotel
Wine Institute of New Orleans

601 Tchoupitoulas St.
711 Tchoupitoulas St.
600 S. Peters St.

8 Canal St.
600 Fulton St.

701 Tchoupioulas St.

519 Fulton St.

310 Andrew Higgins Dr.
1100 Constance Street
828 S. Peters St.

333 Poydras St.

610 Tchoupitoulas St.

ATTRACTIONS

Confederate Memorial Hall Museum

Contemporary Arts Center
Louisiana Children’s Museum
Mardi Gras World

The National WWII Museum
New Orleans Artworks

Ogden Museum of Southern Art

TOURS

929 Camp St.
900 Camp St.
420 Julia St.

1380 Port of New Orleans
945 Magazine St.
727 Magazine St.

925 Camp St.

Airboat Airplane/Seaplane/Helicopter
Carriage Children

Culinary Cultural/Historical

Kayak Mardi Gras

Segway Shopping

Bicycle
Cemetery

504-335-1740
504-301-1476
504-525-8544
504-533-6000
504-208-5569
504-523-8995
504-593-8818
504-581-4367
504-525-5515
504-528-8282
504-595-3305
504-324-8000

504-523-4522
504-528-3805
504-523-1357
504-361-7821
504-528-1944
504-529-7279
504-539-9600

Garden District

Personalized/Specialized

Sightseeing

Cajun Country
City

Ghost/Paranormal

Plantation
Swamp

*All of these tours,
and more, can

be coordinated
through the hotel

concierge

All businesses listed above are members of the New Orleans CVB. e If viewed digitally, please click on the businesses to be directed to their website.


www.barcadianeworleans.com
www.districtnola.com
http://www.ernstcafe.net/home
http://www.harrahsneworleans.com/
http://fultonalley.com/
http://www.lucysretiredsurfers.com/new-orleans
mannings%20new%20orleans
http://www.themetropolitannightclub.com/
http://www.therustynail.biz/
http://www.republicnola.com/
http://www.cafeadelaide.com/
http://www.winoschool.com/
http://confederatemuseum.com/
http://cacno.org/
http://lcm.org/
http://www.mardigrasworld.com/
http://nationalww2museum.org/
http://www.neworleansglassworks.com/
http://www.ogdenmuseum.org/

Shops at Canal Place 333 Canal St. 504-299-9777

The Outlet Collection at Riverwalk 500 Port of N.O. Place 504-522-1555
The Shops at Jax Brewery 600 Decatur St. 504-566-7245
French Market 1008 N. Peters St. 504-522-2621

GETTING AROUND

1. Taxis: There are hundreds of taxis available on New Orleans’ streets and at major hotels. Taxi rates are $3.50 plus $2 per mile (.25 per
one-eighth mile) thereafter. There is also an additional charge of $1.00 per passenger after the first passenger.

2. St. Charles Avenue Streetcar: Ride through the Crescent City on a national historic landmark that only costs $1.25. Streetcars have
been rumbling along St. Charles Avenue for more than 165 years. This route runs more than 13 miles downtown from Canal Street along
St. Charles Avenue, past Greek Revival mansions and raised cottages, Tulane University and Audubon Park, and beyond the shops at the
Riverbend, where it takes a right-hand turn onto Carrollton Avenue.

3. Riverfront Streetcar: For $1.25, you can ride the traditional green or newer red streetcars. This two-mile route includes stops at all the
right places: the Convention Center at Julia Street, Riverwalk, the Audubon Aquarium of the Americas, the French Market and the Old U.S.
Mint on Esplanade Avenue.

4. Canal/Carrollton Streetcar: The re-established streetcar line in New Orleans runs the length of Canal Street for only $1.25. This is the
original “Cemeteries” line, which runs from the Mississippi River to the cemeteries located at the mid-city end of Canal Street. Along the
line there is a Carrollton Spur, which will take you to beautiful City Park, home of the New Orleans Museum of Art and the New Orleans
Botanical Gardens.

5. Loyola Avenue Streetcar: The Loyola Avenue Streetcar is the newest streetcar line that links the Union Passenger train terminal, the
Hyatt Regency New Orleans Hotel, the Mercedes-Benz Superdome, City Hall, the public library and downtown hospitals. For a $1.25, these
links connect the Sports District to the Central Business District, French Quarter and Warehouse/Arts District.

6. Pedicabs: Pedicabs allow New Orleans visitors and residents a unique mode of transportation through the city while also being able to

appreciate the historic landmarks, city activity and wonderful views. These more modern forms of rickshaws carry passengers throughout
the downtown area of New Orleans using human energy, allowing for a cleaner, greener form of transport.

All businesses listed above are members of the New Orleans CVB. e If viewed digitally, please click on the businesses to be directed to their website.


http://www.theshopsatcanalplace.com/
http://www.riverwalkneworleans.com/
http://jacksonbrewery.com/
http://www.frenchmarket.org/

