



WELCOME AND LAISSEZ LES BON TEMPS ROULER!

THINGS TO DO: CONVENTION CENTER / WAREHOUSE ARTS DISTRICT

The Convention Center / Warehouse Arts District is alive with activities celebrating the arts. Museums such as the Contemporary Arts Center and the Ogden Museum of Southern Art can be found in the Warehouse District, as well as dozens of art galleries, restaurants and shops. And as a designated Louisiana Cultural District, there is no sales tax charged on any original works of art sold in the Arts District!

RESTAURANTS

Annunciation	1016 Annunciation St	504-568-0245
Barcadia Bar & Grill	601 Tchoupitoulas St.	504-335-1740
Bei Tempi	901 Convention Ctr. Blvd	504-561-8881
Cafe Adelaide @ Loews Hotel	300 Poydras St.	504-595-3305
Chateau du Lac Warehouse Bistro	857 Fulton St.	504-301-0235
Cochon	930 Tchoupitoulas St.	504-588-2123
Drago's @ Hilton Riverside	2 Poydras St.	504-888-9254
Emeril's Restaurant	800 Tchoupitoulas St.	504-528-9393
Ernst Cafe	600 S. Peters St.	504-525-8544
Fulton Alley	600 Fulton St.	504-208-5569
Gordon Biersch Brewery	200 Poydras St.	504-552-2739
Grand Isle Restaurant	575 Convention Ctr. Blvd.	504-520-8530
La Casita	634 Julia St.	504-218-8043
Legacy Kitchen	700 Tchoupitoulas St.	504-837-3382
Lucy's Retired Surfers Bar	701 Tchoupitoulas St.	504-523-8995
Mulate's	201 Julia St.	504-522-1492
Peche Seafood Grill	800 Magazine St.	504-522-1744
Rock-n-Sake	823 Fulton Street	504-888-3600
Root	200 Julia St.	504-252-9480
Ruth's Chris Steakhouse @ Harrah's Hotel	525 Fulton St.	504-587-7099
Tomas Bistro	755 Tchoupitoulas St.	504-527-0942
Tommy's Cuisine	746 Tchoupitoulas St.	504-581-1103
Warehouse Grille	869 Magazine St.	504-322-2188



NIGHTLIFE

Barcadia Bar & Grill	601 Tchoupitoulas St.	504-335-1740
The District Lounge	711 Tchoupitoulas St.	504-301-1476
Ernst Cafe	600 S. Peters St.	504-525-8544
Harrah's Casino	8 Canal St.	504-533-6000
Fulton Alley	600 Fulton St.	504-208-5569
Lucy's Retired Surfers Bar	701 Tchoupioulas St.	504-523-8995
Manning's - Eat Drink Cheer	519 Fulton St.	504-593-8818
Metropolitan @ Generations Hall	310 Andrew Higgins Dr.	504-581-4367
The Rusty Nail	1100 Constance Street	504-525-5515
Republic New Orleans	828 S. Peters St.	504-528-8282
Swizzle Stick Bar @ Loews Hotel	333 Poydras St.	504-595-3305
Wine Institute of New Orleans	610 Tchoupitoulas St.	504-324-8000

ATTRACTIONS

Confederate Memorial Hall Museum	929 Camp St.	504-523-4522
Contemporary Arts Center	900 Camp St.	504-528-3805
Louisiana Children's Museum	420 Julia St.	504-523-1357
Mardi Gras World	1380 Port of New Orleans	504-361-7821
The National WWII Museum	945 Magazine St.	504-528-1944
New Orleans Artworks	727 Magazine St.	504-529-7279
Ogden Museum of Southern Art	925 Camp St.	504-539-9600

TOURS

Cajun Country Airboat Airplane/Seaplane/Helicopter Bicycle Carriage Children Cemetery City Culinary Cultural/Historical Garden District Ghost/Paranormal Plantation Kayak Mardi Gras Personalized/Specialized Segway Shopping Sightseeing Swamp

*All of these tours, and more, can be coordinated through the hotel concierge



SHOPPING

Shops at Canal Place 333 Canal St. 504-299-9777
The Outlet Collection at Riverwalk 500 Port of N.O. Place 504-522-1555
The Shops at Jax Brewery 600 Decatur St. 504-566-7245
French Market 1008 N. Peters St. 504-522-2621

GETTING AROUND

- 1. Taxis: There are hundreds of taxis available on New Orleans' streets and at major hotels. Taxi rates are \$3.50 plus \$2 per mile (.25 per one-eighth mile) thereafter. There is also an additional charge of \$1.00 per passenger after the first passenger.
- 2. St. Charles Avenue Streetcar: Ride through the Crescent City on a national historic landmark that only costs \$1.25. Streetcars have been rumbling along St. Charles Avenue for more than 165 years. This route runs more than 13 miles downtown from Canal Street along St. Charles Avenue, past Greek Revival mansions and raised cottages, Tulane University and Audubon Park, and beyond the shops at the Riverbend, where it takes a right-hand turn onto Carrollton Avenue.
- 3. Riverfront Streetcar: For \$1.25, you can ride the traditional green or newer red streetcars. This two-mile route includes stops at all the right places: the Convention Center at Julia Street, Riverwalk, the Audubon Aquarium of the Americas, the French Market and the Old U.S. Mint on Esplanade Avenue.
- **4. Canal/Carrollton Streetcar**: The re-established streetcar line in New Orleans runs the length of Canal Street for only \$1.25. This is the original "Cemeteries" line, which runs from the Mississippi River to the cemeteries located at the mid-city end of Canal Street. Along the line there is a Carrollton Spur, which will take you to beautiful City Park, home of the New Orleans Museum of Art and the New Orleans Botanical Gardens.
- **5. Loyola Avenue Streetcar**: The Loyola Avenue Streetcar is the newest streetcar line that links the Union Passenger train terminal, the Hyatt Regency New Orleans Hotel, the Mercedes-Benz Superdome, City Hall, the public library and downtown hospitals. For a \$1.25, these links connect the Sports District to the Central Business District, French Quarter and Warehouse/Arts District.
- **6. Pedicabs**: Pedicabs allow New Orleans visitors and residents a unique mode of transportation through the city while also being able to appreciate the historic landmarks, city activity and wonderful views. These more modern forms of rickshaws carry passengers throughout the downtown area of New Orleans using human energy, allowing for a cleaner, greener form of transport.